Rudy ROOMAN

Antwerp Orienteers

Course : H:Lang

Distance : 4800m

Time : 0:29:23 (6'07"/km)
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AOS #1 Edegem
Edegem 11.1.2024
Antwerp Orienteers

6'57"/km
5'36"/km
8'12"/km
14'35"/km
6'25"/km
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0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Warre DE CUYPER
2. Rune DE CLERCQ
3. Ruben GRIETENS
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0:22:30
0:22:44
0:26:35


https://www.antwerporienteers.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5050
https://www.helga-o.com

